Fuzz Buon Catalog
Xi’an Longtrox Scien-Tech Co., Ltd.
Content
Fuzz Button Introduction----------------------------------------------------1
Application----------------------------------------------------------------------3
Product Parameter------------------------------------------------------------4
Material & Plating-------------------------------------------------------------5
Product Model-----------------------------------------------------------------6

No Dimension/mm Current
1 0.254 0.5A
2 0.300 1.0A
3 0.381 1.0A
4 0.508 3.0A
5 0.635 3.0A
6 0.762 5.0A
7 1.016 7.5A
8 1.270 10.0A
Xi'an Longtrox RF Scien-Tech Co., Ltd.
Product Specification
P
0.254
N Dimension(mm) Length(mm) PN Dimension(mm) Length(mm)
LCFB-0254P05 0.254 0.5 LCFB-0254P18 0.254 1.8
LCFB-0254P08 0.254 0.8 LCFB-0254P20 0.254 2.0
LCFB-0254P10 0.254 1.0 LCFB-0254P23 0.254 2.3
LCFB-0254P13 0.254 1.3 LCFB-0254P25 0.254 2.5
LCFB-0254P15 0.254 1.5
Recommended compress rate 8%-12%, 10% the
best
P
0.381
N Dimension(mm) Length(mm) PN Dimension(mm) Length(mm)
LCFB-0381P08 0.381 0.8 LCFB-0381P25 0.381 2.5
LCFB-0381P10 0.381 1.0 LCFB-0381P28 0.381 2.8
LCFB-0381P13 0.381 1.3 LCFB-0381P30 0.381 3.0
LCFB-0381P15 0.381 1.5 LCFB-0381P33 0.381 3.3
LCFB-0381P18 0.381 1.8 LCFB-0381P36 0.381 3.6
LCFB-0381P20 0.381 2.0 LCFB-0381P38 0.381 3.8
LCFB-0381P23 0.381 2.3 Recommended compress rate 15%-20%
0.300
PN Dimension(mm) Length(mm) PN Dimension(mm) Length(mm)
LCFB-0300P08 0.300 0.8 LCFB-0300P20 0.300 2.0
LCFB-0300P10 1.0.300 0 LCFB-0300P23 0.300 2.3
LCFB-0300P13 0.300 1.3 LCFB-0300P25 0.300 2.5
LCFB-0300P15 0.300 1.5 LCFB-0300P30 0.300 3.0
LCFB-0300P18 0.300 1.8
Recommended compress rate 8%-12%,
10% the best
Model Coding
Xi'an Longtrox RF Scien-Tech Co., Ltd.
P
0.508
N Dimension(mm) Length(mm) PN Dimension(mm) Length(mm)
LCFB-0508P10 0.508 1.0 LCFB-0508P33 0.508 3.3
LCFB-0508P13 0.508 1.3 LCFB-0508P36 0.508 3.6
LCFB-0508P15 0.508 1.5 LCFB-0508P38 0.508 3.8
LCFB-0508P18 0.508 1.8 LCFB-0508P41 0.508 4.1
LCFB-0508P20 0.508 2.0 LCFB-0508P43 0.508 4.3
LCFB-0508P23 0.508 2.3 LCFB-0508P46 0.508 4.6
LCFB-0508P25 0.508 2.5 LCFB-0508P48 0.508 4.8
LCFB-0508P28 0.508 2.8 LCFB-0508P51 0.508 5.1
LCFB-0508P30 0.508 3.0 Recommended compress rate 15%-20%
P
0.635
N Dimension(mm) Length(mm) PN Dimension(mm) Length(mm)
LCFB-0635P10 0.635 1.0 LCFB-0635P38 0.635 3.8
LCFB-0635P13 0.635 1.3 LCFB-0635P41 0.635 4.1
LCFB-0635P15 0.635 1.5 LCFB-0635P43 0.635 4.3
LCFB-0635P18 0.635 1.8 LCFB-0635P46 0.635 4.6
LCFB-0635P20 0.635 2.0 LCFB-0635P48 0.635 4.8
LCFB-0635P23 0.635 2.3 LCFB-0635P51 0.635 5.1
LCFB-0635P25 0.635 2.5 LCFB-0635P53 0.635 5.3
LCFB-0635P25 0.635 2.5 LCFB-0635P56 0.635 5.6
LCFB-0635P28 0.635 2.8 LCFB-0635P58 0.635 5.8
LCFB-0635P30 0.635 3.0 LCFB-0635P61 0.635 6.1
LCFB-0635P33 0.635 3.3 LCFB-0635P64 0.635 6.4
LCFB-0635P36 0.635 3.6 Recommended compress rate 15%-20%
Xi'an Longtrox RF Scien-Tech Co., Ltd.
P
1.016
N Dimension(mm) Length(mm) PN Dimension(mm) Length(mm)
LCFB-1016P15 1.016 1.5 LCFB-1016P28 1.016 2.8
LCFB-1016P18 1.016 1.8 LCFB-1016P30 1.016 3
LCFB-1016P20 1.016 2 LCFB-1016P32 1.016 3.2
LCFB-1016P22 1.016 2.2 LCFB-1016P35 1.016 3.5
LCFB-1016P25 1.016 2.5 LCFB-1016P40 1.016 4
Recommended compress rate 15%-20%
P
1.270
N Dimension(mm) Length(mm) PN Dimension(mm) Length(mm)
LCFB-1270P15 1.270 1.5 LCFB-1270P28 1.270 2.8
LCFB-1270P18 1.270 1.8 LCFB-1270P32 1.270 3.2
LCFB-1270P20 1.270 2.0 LCFB-1270P35 1.270 3.5
LCFB-1270P22 1.270 2.2 LCFB-1270P40 1.270 4.0
LCFB-1270P25 1.270 2.5 Recommended compress rate 10%-15%
Xi'an Longtrox RF Scien-Tech Co., Ltd.
Fuzz Button Connectors
■Introduction